)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #32302

Division: 13UB 1st EAST2

Date: sunday, March 30, 2025

Home: 12 (13U) WFC Black

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Tp 01

Time: 9:00 AM

Away: 12 (13U) WCUSC Orange

Away Coach

12 (13U) WFC Black

No. Name
01 Daniel Shtal

10 Cayden Fermanis

11 Carter Monkhouse

15 Logan Acuna

16 Heuner Gomez Escobar
17 Shaun Abraham

18 Ethan Jurado

19 Ezra Belayneh

02 Caleb Jensen

21 Rafael Morita Amaral
22 Owen Cockroft

25 Jonathan Barrera

03 Hareshwar Balaji Maheswari
30 Jack McCandless

37 Owen Fischer

04 Ronny Cornejo
Salmeron

44 Cristiano Consani
07 Benjamin Zimmerman

77 Noah Bremer

13
17
20
22
03
30
31
35
04
42
05
07
77

Jaxon Myers
Collin Gardner
Alex Krochta
Drayden Fleming
Jackson Moyer
Joseph Mcdermott
Camden Tyndall
Nathann Varner
Luke Ramsey
Gavin Parker
Matthew Williams
Gabiriel Daniels

Oliver Gonzalez

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
12 (13U) WCUSC Orange
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
01 Aian Hernandez-quiroz
10 John Cabrera Mendez
11 John Gainey, Il
12 Dylan Davalos-casteneda

Cl
Cc2
C3
C4

C6
c7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




